
May 2022May 2022
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

12

05

19

26

09

02

16

23

30

11

04

18

25

13

06

20

27

10

03

17

24

31

FRIDAY

Track and Field Schedule

All Events
3:30 - 4:30pm

All Events
3:30 - 4:30pm
Jumping @ Lakie
3:30-4:40pm

All Events
3:30 - 4:30pm

Throwing
3:30 - 4:30
Jumping @ Lakie
4:45-5:45pm

Throwing
3:30 - 4:30
Jumping @ Lakie
4:45-5:30pm

All Events
U of L Stadium
4:00 - 6:00pm

All Events
U of L Stadium
4:00 - 6:00pm

Throwing/
Jumping
3:30 - 4:30pm

Running
3:30 - 4:30pm

Running
3:30 - 4:30pm

Running
3:30 - 4:30pm

 

Wednesday
practice is at

the U of L track
stadium.

Students must
arrange their
own rides to
and from the
stadium! No
coaches or

practices will be
at Fairbairn

afterschool on
Wednesdays.

LSAA City
 Track Meet
U of L Stadium
4:00 - 6:00pm

Not all track
athletes can

attend the city
meet. Please
refer to the

parent letter for
how the

athletes will be
chosen for the

city meet!


