

May 2022

Track and Field Schedule

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
Wednesday practice is at the U of L track stadium. Students must arrange their own rides to and from the stadium! No coaches or practices will be at Fairbairn	02	03	04	All Events 05 3:30 - 4:30pm	06
	Running 09 3:30 - 4:30pm	Throwing/ 10 Jumping 3:30 - 4:30pm	All Events 11 U of L Stadium 4:00 - 6:00pm	All Events 12 3:30 - 4:30pm Jumping @ Lakie 3:30-4:40pm	13
	Running 16 3:30 - 4:30pm	Throwing 17 3:30 - 4:30 Jumping @ Lakie 4:45-5:45pm	All Events 18 U of L Stadium 4:00 - 6:00pm	All Events 19 3:30 - 4:30pm	20
	Running 23 3:30 - 4:30pm	Throwing 24 3:30 - 4:30 Jumping @ Lakie 4:45-5:30pm	LSAA City 25 Track Meet U of L Stadium 4:00 - 6:00pm	26	27
afterschool on Wednesdays.	30	31			



Not all track athletes can attend the city meet. Please refer to the parent letter for how the athletes will be chosen for the city meet!